INS. CASE OWNER	forthered cc3, Algiston 4	+760 , K	1 ma 3 gr Likk	
strveyor	ASSIGNME WITH	()	Date 'Time:	12/3/8
	V-2004		Registered in Merimen:	12/3/18
Pre-assign / CCU	SLR8327 T		2029011	27-16
Insured Vehicle No		Claim No.	: 577 10 10	71000
Name of Insured	BETTY TAN	Policy No.	: 1 Jun 194	3
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Model	: ANDI A4	
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A. 9-3-18	Place of Accide	150	14
Is driver the owner		Fine of Avenue	m: 77,10 7 3	1.7
If NO, Driver Nam	0	OLOH BEDOE	in wife in our new	ma Palisia
Driver Tel 1	[201] BANGARA	Insured Liability	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO y: % Final? Y	
EU 3022	((UR. F3+71	(Also as No	y. 70 Filling 1	C37.110
840 113	7 TOKK 11	SUP 413	<u>541</u> → _	
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: (MA) Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Asym Hins Wsi Tel Liab RM	P: : ::ility :
Date/Time	600 100 100			
13/3	Mersyll Calculation & La chall	COMPLETE	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
Borten	- Cluftist 952742 3/4297	- proposition	Non-Reporting hr (2nd):	
	842837-T-X		Non-Reporting Str (Final): Notification Str (if non-pickup):	/Th
				MIN CAN
13/18	Call OIR Continu recident		After call ltr to Ol:	18/2
	2nd Infran To Comm.	010	Documentation Check List: I Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	Handler Typist
	aware NOB ISME- 18Acr	The second secon	After call itr to OI:	
	to 01		Authorisation To Act:	
			Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
			Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVED 1 6 MAY 2018		LTA/GIA:	
	ACCEIVED I D MAI 2010)		Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
			LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS days) Reduction: Date/Time: 1117118 Confirm with Caroline	56	Email	Call
Final Liability:	. / / /	0-	Email Call	0
Repair Cost:	SS 56 1 1 0 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 23		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:	OID ZAM
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 251 (3 days) 17		200	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS (S x days)		Melmon	REMST
Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS 15 0 (\$ 50 x 3 days) LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Tick only one]		LOTH (C)	TX I
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-49.		101	
Medical:	SS		1) Claim status: No mal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost Total:	SS 107 5 - 59 Global Sum SS: 070.00		3) Survey fee: \$32	14 KDO
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:		ingineering Ph		CAH 1-4/81
Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Nime 2	3		(5-1)
Payee 3: (Strikn if N.A.)	SS Pricey			1000000-1000-1000

DB/ATA 3 L	
Quine Kalvin	
ASSI	GNMENT CLIP 110211 T
From Date:	Veh No: SHB 4734 J Yr Regni 504 2017
Estima t 40st	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tel / Prime Mover /
OD / TP WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Insp «Wehicle No:	Make: Hum Jar Z 80 0.0 1685 Colour Yellow A/C: Insped/Std/NI/NA
at Work< shorts	Colour Yellow A/C: Insped / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading / 28997 T/Radio: Insigned / Std / NI / NA
insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KMHLB414144 097896
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / F& / Poor / Burnt
Sumin suid: Excess:	Stearing: Inorger / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client'sRecord)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Wit;	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/D m or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/60116
(Policy Condition)	R: T
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF We, 1 /- Ke
Bal.pr Maket Value:	Front 2 Rear
ID AC Acotent Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 4 mm R/Bal. 4 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/3/8 D.O.L. 12/3/8
LumSum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DGE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT	Rem
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 12/3/18 Galand P() & 530/2/41.	AZG
145/10 6.22- 11/8/10/2141.	PIP
18	
9	
Datefine, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
DateTime, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	e: : Site Insp (\$)_s+Rssi
	: Interview (\$) Photos
Record Format t	Tech My (F Deat
18 F	4-95 ° 7



COMFORT/LLC/O

Date/Time: 10.03.2018 10:12

Page : 1

	-		
ai	т.	÷	
104	ŒĿ.		

ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305123760

OMER	REGN SHB4734J	MILEAGE
S CITYCAB PTE LTD 7010070 OMER 983 SIN MING DRIVE	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E
Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL 1-40 10	03.75018 07:20
(A) (D) (D) (D) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E) (E	YR OF 69.01.2017	TARGET DATE
OUNT CARD NO.	CHASSISCODE 41UMHU097896	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

:cident Date: 09.03.2018

TURE: 3P 09.03.18

urned to Service Reception upon collection

'NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

KED 8	PASSED OUT BY:						
_	SERVICE ADVIS	IOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
edgen	nent Slip			Exit Pass			
lo.;	SHB4734J	LARRY	AIG	Vehicle No.:	SHB4734J		
	FSUN MB						
Servi	ce Advisor		Signature/Date	Name of Service Adv	lsor	Date	

To be kept by Security Guard

CITYCAB PTE LTD **REPAIR ESTIMATE***

VEHICLE NO : SHB 4734J

MAKE

DATE 3/10/2018 10:37

	Type				
Rear Bumper X MANT			7	\$	603.60
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 2				\$	504.35
Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH),		\$	180.00	\$	360.00
Rear Bumper Sponge ?		3	=53111551	\$	143.40
Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗴				\$	225.00
Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs 🗶				\$	22.00
SUB TOTAL				Ś	1,858.35
LESS 20%				5	371.67
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,486.68
Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor				\$	135.70
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo				\$	50.00
Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$	100.00	\$	200.00
				\$	385.70
Labour Charge					loo
Panel Beating				\$	350.00
Spray Painting Charge				\$	200.00
1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				\$	30.00
Wiring Charge Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				\$	120.00
25					
TOTAL LABOUR				\$	700.00
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,572.38
Kehr (1004) 12/3/28 10104 2 Ross.					
	the f	epairer of esurvey before	ultants hence the following: e/after spray pain	tee	
Ather Regarde	Thir	s prices are s d party survey legal modifica plementary its	ed part(s) during a subject to confirma a is on a "Without I ation(s) is allowed am(s) must be resupproval from insu	ion reju	dice" basis
	Ackno	wledged by R	epairer		

CITYCAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO

MAKE

: SHB 4734J

DATE 3/10/2018 10:37

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
4.1	Rear Bumper X MAN			\$ 603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)	u	\$ 180.0	
	Rear Bumper Sponge X			\$ 143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover 🗶 🛰			\$ 225.00
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs 🗶 🐣			\$ 22.00
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 1,858.35
	LESS 20%			\$ 371.67
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 1,486.68
				\$ 135.70
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor			\$ 50.00
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		\$ 100.0	
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.0	3 200.00
				\$ 385.70
	Labour Charge			loo
	Panel Beating			\$ 350.00
	Harris Control of the			
	Spray Painting Charge			\$ 200.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 700.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 2,572.38
	Kahr (1104)			
	Kehr (1004) 12/3/28 10104 2 Ros.	1		
	2 8-6.			
	2010	LAKA	uto Consultants hence	notify
	Ather Regar ple	the Re	parer of the following:	
	111 Portole	* To disp	My dampost partial during	DESTIDANT
	Ath 19	* Parts 1	mices are a ibject to confirms	tion
	K	* No illed	arrysum For a Yvithout in a contract of the contract of th	Prejudice" basis
		* Supplie	medical for the state of the con-	monds and
		TB SUDE	state in the least from least	rance Company
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	Acknowle	COUNTRY RUTHERS CO. I ve	nais quantum will

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

0	Joh Do	f No . 3051	22760				ENGINEERING
			ar. 2018			Comfo	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Date			ar. 2010			59 Loy	ang Drive Singapore 508969 546 8156
	LIZAT	ION FORM	1818				
To	-		KK			Fax:	
Attn	3	K	ALVIN				
Vehi	cle Reg	No. : SHB47	'34J		Date	of Accident: _	09/03/18
The	survey	and estimates of th	e repairs of the a	bove-mentic	ned	vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	The	repair job shall bill t	0:	AIG			SLR8327T
2.	The f	finalized amount sh	all be:				
	(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount				\$250.0
	(b)	Labour Charges					\$280.0
		Total for Part-By	/-Part Repair Co	st			\$530.0
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair Total for Lumpsur Final Lumpsum	m repair cost afte	er Less:			
3.	Estin	nated normal period	for repairs:	2	worl	king days.	
	We s					VIII (s no reply from you
4.	We s withi	shall treat the above	ve amount as Co		onfir We	VIII (
4.	We s within	shall treat the above in 7 working days lik you for your assis	ve amount as Co		onfir We final	med if there i confirm the es ized amount	
4.	We s within	shall treat the above in 7 working days of the second seco	ve amount as Co		onfir We final	med if there is confirm the estized amount mature:	
4.	We s within Than Signa Nam	shall treat the above in 7 working days lik you for your assistance:	stance.		We final	confirm the estized amount	stimates and
4.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel	shall treat the above in 7 working days ok you for your assistature: e:: 6214 8316	stance. Larry Ng		onfir We final	confirm the estized amount	stimates and
4.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assistature : e : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	stance. Larry Ng		We final	confirm the estized amount	stimates and
4.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days ok you for your assistature: e:: 6214 8316	stance. Larry Ng	orrect and C	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount	stimates and
4.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assistature : e : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	stance. Larry Ng		onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount	stimates and
4. 5.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days like you for your assistature : e : 6214 8316 6546 8156	stance. Larry Ng	Docume Attache	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount nature:	Kaluk 12/3/18
4. 5.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above in 7 working days like you for your assistance: e : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	stance. Larry Ng	Docume Attache Yes or	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount nature:	Kaluk 12/3/18
4. 5.	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Officia	shall treat the above in 7 working days lik you for your assist ature : e : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	stance. Larry Ng	Docume Attache Yes or	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount nature:	Kaluk 12/3/18
For 1. F	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Official Rental Foss of Survey I	shall treat the above in 7 working days lik you for your assist ature : e : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid	stance. Larry Ng	Docume Attache Yes or	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount nature:	Kaluk 12/3/18
4. For 1. F	We s within Than Signa Nam Tel Fax Official Rental Foss of Burvey I TA Sea Medical	shall treat the above in 7 working days like you for your assistance: e: 6214 8316 : 6546 8156 I Use Only Item Rate P/Day Income Paid Fees	stance. Larry Ng	Docume Attache Yes or	onfir We final Sign Nan Date	confirm the estized amount nature:	Kaluk 12/3/18

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 12.03.2018 Time: 15:39:08

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO REGN NO : 305123760 : SHB4734J : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MILEAGE MAKE

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 05.01.2017 DATE/TIME IN : 10.03.2018

: 10.03.2018 07:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 09.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

Advetisement - Rear Bumper

50.00

0001 L

Advetisement - Rear Fender - RH/LH

200.00

0002 L PANEL BEATING

100.00

0003 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

SUB-TOTAL: 530.00

TOTAL : 530.00

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

180.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18004760/K1ma3

16 MARCH 2018

BETTY TAN 62 TANAH MERAH KECHIL AVE #05-23 CASA MERAH SINGAPORE 465530

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLR 8327T/ SHB 4734J/ OTHERS ON 09/03/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Bevan Lim Case Handler DID: 6749 4274 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: bevanlim@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHB4734J , SLR8327T , SHC3873S

ON 09-Mar-18 17:35

ALONG

AYE TWDS ECP NEAR LAMP POST 68F

1 / We

MOHAMED IQBAL S/O ...

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S7135703A

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHB47341

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Signature:

Date

10-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

MOHAMED IQBAL S/O MOHAMED SHARIFF

Hirer NRIC

S7135703A

Address

602 CLEMENTI WEST STREET 1 #07...

120602

Contact No.

98558911

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS 1,670.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHB4734J</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>09/03/2018</u> (date) along <u>AYE TOWARDS ECP NEAR LAMP POST 68F</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLR8 327T</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 12/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHB4734J</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB4734J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 6th (day) of May (month) 20 18 (year)

((LKK)) AWK

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL ROAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTG

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages any. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brastavil Hoad Singupore 574201 Mainline + RS 6262 8280 Facerrine + RS 6280 9755

Warkshops

Sit Layung Drive Singapure SORSER 883 Sin Ming Drive Singapure 575717 A5 Pariton Road Singapure 609068 200 Uto Hood 3 Singapore 409649 7 Sunger Kiedut Way Bingspone T2st7trt 6 Dehl Averser 1 Sergapone 539537

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 09.03.18

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHB4734J

INV. NO/DATE 91361889 13.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

&Disc

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 05.01.2017

DATE/TIME IN 10.03.2018 07:20

CHASSIS CODE NUHLB41UMHU097896

SUB-TOTAL

Oty Unit Price

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001	L	Advetisement - Rear Bumper	50.00	50.00
0002	L	Advetisement - Rear Fender - RH/LH	200.00	200.00
0003	L	PANEL BEATING	100.00	100.00
0004	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	180.00	180.00

SUB-TOTAL

530.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCILO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT	No. INVOICE N	o. AMOUN	T BANK/CHO	No.
8010	004 9136188	567.10		

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bredsell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6363 6260 Facsimie + 65 6360 9755

Warkshops:

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 756156 363 Sin May Drive Singapore 575717 43 Pareton Read Singapore 609386 7 Stonger Kedut Way Singspore 72979 1 6 Data Avenue 1 Singspore 539537 200 Ub. Rood 3 Singapore 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHB4734J

INV. NO/DATE 91361889 13.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI JOB NO. 305123760

MODEL T - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 05.01.2017

DATE/TIME IN 10.03.2018 07:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMHU097896

Items total

530.00

Add GST @

7,000 %

37.10

Invoice amount

567.10

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 13.03.2018 14:52:22

Repair type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDELCARD

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010004 91361889 567.10

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested

Our Ref: CC18030325

Date: 13 March 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

09/03/2018 @ 17:35 hrs

ALONG

AYE TWDS ECP NEAR LAMP POST 68F

INVOLVING

SLR8327T, SHC3873S

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB4734J (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to MOHAMED IQBAL S/O MOHAMED SHARIFF IC NO S7135703A a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

DATE NAME OF DRIVER MILEAGE READING TRAVELLED FROM TO DATE NAME OF DRIVER (KM) 128 8.5 9 2 223 0402 1530 0430 1530 1528 16.30 0430 15318 Recicled 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		CUR 1172 117						The Real Property lies, the least of the lea
L(M) L(M) 1285592755055 Hecided? Repaire HY W 0730 CWM 1745		NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	RATED (TRE		
LIM 26582 223 0400 Accident 24 (28582 223 0400 Repaire 14 (28 04 11 m) 0730 Repaire 14 (28 04 1145		- (-		(KM)	FROM	10 0	DATE	NAME OF DRIVE
Accided 24 (287 223 0400 Accided 24 (8 041 11 m) 0730		N.	N	7-00-4	1600	2500		
Recided 24 (18 11 m 0730 Repair Lt (18 0470 047)			2000			1530		
Repair It to out	à	C Park	20 4		11.00	offo		
Kepaik H CW	0 0	Hericland			0720	1		
	0	Kepair H	<u>\$</u>		1745	1		

12 | 3-1

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLR8327T 09 Mar 2018 / 17:35:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

SuB 4754J

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj R	pt	Adj :	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	S	tatus				
Main	13 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		12 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$53 Edit	0.00 Estimates	100,000	30.00 tw Rpt		Pending for Surver Report Cancel Case					
	Main	R	rference		Claim Det	alls	$\neg \Gamma$	Documer	nts	٦.	Show All			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			-	_	[Created I	by adjuster]						
Insured:	BETTY TA	N, ID: S7878172	F											
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 19950283	9G										
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHB473	SHB4734J Date						17:00 - :59 and 4 Days Fro	om LTA i	Reg Date (M	tan Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 397	9016360SG			Policy/Co Note No.		170004643	14 Months and 4 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)] 700046431						
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLR83271	Policy No (Claimar		D-18088937MFSH										
					Excess:									
Repairer:			g Pte Ltd (Loyan											
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance Iohamedrasheed@	Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel:	65-6419-30	000	[Handled by	Mohd-Rashe	ed, Rasi	hidah - 641	91767]			
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First 0	Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311										
Adjuster:	22/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by KA	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	[Final	Rpt due				
ASSOCIAT	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compos	c Case Mail			
There are n	o mail for this	case						_		0.00				
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS ^{II}				V	/lew All S	earch Tasks	Create I	New Task	Complete			
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Har	ndler A	ssign	ed By	Completed Or		reated On	Done			

Claim Documents

*SHB4734J (3979016360SG) [SLR8327T] TP CITYCAB PTE LTD Mar 9 2018 5:00PM [BETTY TAN]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page [V]	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ası	sessment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
Nο	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnall	Print
1	14/03/18 14:38	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. No: SLRB327T, Claimant: BETTY TAN	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔽	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
5	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
8	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	11000000000	Ø.
9	The second secon			Load JPG	-
	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
10	13/03/18 15:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
11	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	M
12	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	8
13	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	M
14	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	
15	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
16	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	2
17	13/03/18 16:44	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	14/03/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	14/03/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	14/03/18 08:29	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age [v]	2
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- London	Thumbnail	
1	14/03/18 10:32	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	14/03/18 10:32	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	15/03/18 12:00	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	-
4	17/04/18 09:00	email from OI	9	Load PDF	
5	17/04/18 09:01	Lawyer Letter received by OI	0	Load PDF	
7	17/05/18 11:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	6	Load PDF	
3	17/05/18 11:09	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
3	17/05/18 11:09	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
10	17/05/18 11:09	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sa	ve Print
	, personal person	

Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~

NOTE: TO BE COMP	LETED BY SURVEYOR	è
------------------	-------------------	---

TEAM		
LEAN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SLR8327T (Insd vel SHB4734J (TP veh)) Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI F/I ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)				
Date of Accident:	09/03/2018				-		AND AND ADIT (A)		
Global Sum Settler	nent :	[X] Yes	7	[] No	,]				
Repair Estimate			: \$,752.45				
Final Repair Cost			: \$,070.00				
Loss of Use			: \$			3.0	00 days	at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$			3	days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$						
Others:			: \$						
			: \$						
Final Settlement Su	ım (Glot	al Sum)	: \$	1,	070.00				
Is Third Party Wor	kshop	GIA Register	ed?	[X]	YES	[]	NO	(Kindly indicate	
below)				- W				37 50	
A) For Non GIA R	egister	ed Workshop	<u>):</u>	Agreed	Liability		(9	6)	
B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: *Assessed Liability	10	0(%)			ed Liabili			(%) OLA does not apply	
Remarks			200000000000000000000000000000000000000						
Payment Instruction	on: Pay	ee's Breakdo	wn						
1) ComfortDelGr		01.11.12.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11			S			1,070.00	
2)					\$			- Monates	
3)					\$				
4)					s				
5)					\$				
1									
JOANNE L	EE KHA	NG MIN		17 Ma 2018	у				
LKK Auto C	onsultar	ts Pte Ltd		Date					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18004760/K1MA3Q2

Date: 17/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 1700046431

Claimant Vehicle No: SHB4734J Insured Vehicle No: SLR8327T

Date of Loss: 09/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 3979016360SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: SHB4734J

Make & Model: HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR Engine No: D4FDGU702282

(A)

Reg. Date: 05/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMHU097896
Colour: Yellow Odometer: 128997 km

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc Market Value/New Car

Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

 Front Tyre Size:
 205/60 R16
 Rear Tyre Size:
 205/60 R16

 Front Left Side:
 West Lake 7 mm
 Rear Left Side:
 West Lake 7 mm

 Front Right Side:
 West Lake 7 mm
 Rear Right Side:
 West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,872.38	250.00	1,622.38	86.65
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	700.00	280.00	420.00	60.00
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	2,572.38	530.00	2,042.38	79.40
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	180.07	37.10	142.97	79.40
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,752.45	567.10	2,185.35	79.40
+ Loss of Use (3.0	x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
+ Car Rental (3.0 x	c S\$117.00/day) (S\$)	351.00		
+ 0	Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,075.59		
Global S	Sum Settlement (S\$)	1,070.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment: 12/03/2018

Date Inspected: 12/03/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang) 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Lim Chin Siong Bevan

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*DEAD DUMPED			
*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Necessary	135.70 FS	*-FS
*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
-44-4	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
IN A PER A CONTROL OF	Sub Total (S\$)	2,244.05	250.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.6	00/20.00% (S\$)	371.67	0.00
т	otal Parts (S\$)	1,872.38	250.00
	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) *REAR BUMPER SPONGE *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER *REAR BUMPER CLIPS *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) art. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. - List Item Discount on L Items 20.0	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO Necessary *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary art. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) Serviceable 360.00 FL *REAR BUMPER SPONGE Serviceable 143.40 FL *REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER Serviceable 225.00 FL *REAR BUMPER CLIPS Not Necessary 22.00 FL *REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR Not Necessary 135.70 FS *REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO Necessary 50.00 FS *REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH) Necessary 200.00 FS **Telestric Serviceable 225.00 FL **Telestric Serviceable 143.40 FL **Telestric Serviceab

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	350.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	30.00	0.00
4	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	700.00	280.00
	Report was	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >